PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER (PB&G)

(BS-17) IN THE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/23100041

2/23100178

3/23100012

4/23100285

5/23100058

6/23100010

7/23100182

8/23100376

9/23100131

10/23100400

11/23100140

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

SABA ALEEM
MUHAMMAD ALEEM

ABIA YOUNAS
YOUNAS ALI

SADAF SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

IRAM SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SYEDA FIZA NAYAB
SYED HASHIM RAZA NAQVI

SULEMAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

RAHMAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD YAMIN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

AAMAR SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

NANKANA SAHIB
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From Pre-page

16 posts of Assistant Research Officer (PB & G) (BS-17)
in the Research Wing of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
12/23100456 TARIQ JAVAID OKARA

MANZOOR JAVED RAHI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

15/23100347 HUMA QAMAR KASUR
HAJI ZAHOOR AHMED
Note:- Three (03) (01 post reserved for Minorities & 02 posts reserved

for Disabled persons quota) remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 16-08-2017 A/SECRETARY
CASE NO. 14-RH-2017
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