

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The	Punjab	Public Serv	ice Comr	nissio	n announce	s that the	e under
mentioned candid	ates ha	ve been rec	ommende	d to t	he Provincia	al Governr	nent for
appointment to	the po	sts of <u>ASS</u>	ISTANT	RES	EARCH OF	FICER (<u>(PB&G)</u>
(BS-17) IN T	HE R	ESEARCH	WING	OF	PUNJAB	AGRICU	<u>ILTURE</u>
DEPARTMENT.							

<u>DEI ARTMERTI.</u>		
MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/23100041	SABA ALEEM MUHAMMAD ALEEM	FAISALABAD
2/23100178	ABIA YOUNAS YOUNAS ALI	VEHARI
3/23100012	SADAF SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	FAISALABAD
4/23100285	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FAISALABAD
5/23100058	IRAM SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	FAISALABAD
6/23100010	SYEDA FIZA NAYAB SYED HASHIM RAZA NAQVI	D.G. KHAN
7/23100182	SULEMAN RAZA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	SARGODHA
8/23100376	RAHMAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD YAMIN	M. GARH
9/23100131	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUNIR AHMAD	FAISALABAD
10/23100400	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	RAWALPINDI
11/23100140	AAMAR SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	NANKANA SAHIB

Page 1 of 2

From Pre-page

16 posts of Assistant Research Officer (PB & G) (BS-17) in the Research Wing of Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

12/23100456 TARIQ JAVAID OKARA

MANZOOR JAVED RAHI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

15/23100347 HUMA QAMAR KASUR HAJI ZAHOOR AHMED

Note:- Three (03) (01 post reserved for Minorities & 02 posts reserved

for Disabled persons quota) remained vacant due to non-

availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 16-08-2017 A/SECRETARY

CASE NO. 14-RH-2017